
Session 1 exams will start at 9am allowing time for students to move from PREP time at 8.50am after being registered there and avoid congestion on corridors.
Session 3 exams will start straight after lunch at 1.15am.
Year 11 subject teachers who would teach their class that session when their students are sitting their mock, must attend the start and end of the session to support smooth entry and 
dismissal and provide support and encouragement.
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1

Mon 15th May

1 Boost RE / Paper 1 / 1h 45mins
CR

Access - C1 / C2

2 Option A

3 Option B Drama / Understanding Drama / 1h 45mins
CR

Access - C1 / C2

Tue 16th May

1 N Ma / P En
Combined Science: Trilogy / Biology Paper 1 / 1h 15mins
Biology / Paper 1 / 1h 45mins

ST - Sports Hall
SS - CR

Access - C1 / C2

2 N En / P Ma

3 N PE / P Sc

Wed 17th May

1 N En / P Sc English Literature / Paper 1 / 1h 45mins
Sports Hall

Access - C1 / C2

2 N Sc / P Ma

3 Option C

Thu 18th May

1 N Sc / P En History / Paper 1 / 2h
Sports Hall

Access - C1 / C2

2 N Ma / P Sc

3 Option A Computer Science / Paper 1 / 1h 30mins
CR

Access - C1 / C2



Session 1 exams will start at 9am allowing time for students to move from PREP time at 8.50am after being registered there and avoid congestion on corridors.
Session 3 exams will start straight after lunch at 1.15am.
Year 11 subject teachers who would teach their class that session when their students are sitting their mock, must attend the start and end of the session to support smooth entry and 
dismissal and provide support and encouragement.
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1

Fri 19th May

1 N En / P Ma Maths / Paper 1 / 1h 30mins
Sports Hall

Access - C1 / C2

2 N Sc / P En

3 Boost Business / Paper 1 / 1h 45mins
CR

Access - C1 / C2

Sat 20th May

Sun 21st May

2

Mon 22nd May

1 Option A
Combined Science: Trilogy / Chemistry Paper 1 / 1h 15mins
Chemistry / Paper 1 / 1h 45mins

ST - Sports Hall
SS - CR

Access - C1 / C2

2 Option B

3 Option C Geography / Paper 1 / 1h 30mins
Sports Hall

Access - C1 / C2

Tue 23rd May

1 N En / P Sc

2 N Ma / P En

3 Boost RE / Paper 2 / 1h 45mins
CR

Access - C1 / C2

Wed 24th May

1 N Ma / P En English Literature / Paper 2 / 2h 15mins
Sports Hall

Access - C1 / C2



Session 1 exams will start at 9am allowing time for students to move from PREP time at 8.50am after being registered there and avoid congestion on corridors.
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Wed 24th May 2 N Sc / P Ma

3 Option B Sports Studies / Paper 1 / 1h
CR

Access - C1 / C2

Thu 25th May

1 N En / P Sc
Combined Science: Trilogy / Physics Paper 1 / 1h 15mins
Physics / Paper 1 / 1h 45mins

ST - Sports Hall
SS - CR

Access - C1 / C2

2 N Ma / P En

3 N Sc / P PE Computer Science / Paper 2 Onscreen / 1h 30mins C1 / C2

Fri 26th May

1 N En / P Sc

2 N Sc / P Ma

3 Option C

Sat 27th May

Sun 28th May

Mon 29th May Bank Holiday

Tue 30th May

May Half Term
Wed 31st May

Thu 1st June

Fri 2nd June

Sat 3rd June

Sun 4th June

1

Mon 5th June

1 Boost English Language / Paper 1 / 1h 45mins
Sports Hall

Access - C1 / C2
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1

Mon 5th June
2 Option A

3 Option B

Tue 6th June

1 N Ma / P En Maths / Paper 2 / 1h 30mins
Sports Hall

Access - C1 / C2

2 N En / P Ma

*Spanish / Listening F / 35mins
*Spanish / Listening H / 45mins
*Spanish / Reading F / 45mins
*Spanish / Reading H / 1h

Listening - CR / G5
Reading - CR

Access - C1 / C2

3 N PE / P Sc

Wed 7th June

1 N En / P Sc

2 N Sc / P Ma

3 Option C History / Paper 2 / 2h
Sports Hall

Access - C1 / C2

Thu 8th June

1 N Sc / P En

2 N Ma / P Sc

3 Option A

Fri 9th June

1 N En / P Ma Geography / Paper 2 / 1h 30mins
Sports Hall

Access - C1 / C2

2 N Sc / P En

3 Boost
Combined Science: Trilogy / Biology Paper 2 / 1h 15mins
Biology / Paper 2 / 1h 45mins

ST - Sports Hall
SS - CR

Access - C1 / C2

Sat 10th June

Sun 11th June
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2

Mon 12th June

1 Option A English Language / Paper 2 / 1h 45mins
Sports Hall

Access - C1 / C2

2 Option B

3 Option C Business / Paper 2 / 1h 45mins
CR

Access - C1 / C2

Tue 13th June

1 N En / P Sc
Combined Science: Trilogy / Chemistry Paper 2 / 1h 15mins
Chemistry / Paper 2 / 1h 45mins

ST - Sports Hall
SS - CR

Access - C1 / C2

2 N Ma / P En

3 Boost
Spanish / Writing F / 1h
Spanish / Writing H / 1h 15mins

CR
Access - C1 / C2

Wed 14th June

1 N Ma / P En Maths / Paper 3 / 1h 30mins
Sports Hall

Access - C1 / C2

2 N Sc / P Ma

3 Option B Music / Component 3 / 1h 15mins
CR

Access - C1 / C2

Thu 15th June

1 N En / P Sc

2 N Ma / P En

3 N Sc / P PE

Fri 16th June

1 N En / P Sc
Combined Science: Trilogy / Physics Paper 2 / 1h 15mins
Physics / Paper 2 / 1h 45mins

ST - Sports Hall
SS - CR

Access - C1 / C2

2 N Sc / P Ma



Session 1 exams will start at 9am allowing time for students to move from PREP time at 8.50am after being registered there and avoid congestion on corridors.
Session 3 exams will start straight after lunch at 1.15am.
Year 11 subject teachers who would teach their class that session when their students are sitting their mock, must attend the start and end of the session to support smooth entry and 
dismissal and provide support and encouragement.
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2

Fri 16th June

3 Option C Geography / Paper 3 / 1h 30mins
Sports Hall

Access - C1 / C2

Sat 17th June

Sun 18th June

1

Mon 19th June

1 Boost Design & Technology / Component 1 / 2h
CR

Access - C1 / C2

2 Option A

3 Option B

Tue 20th June

1 N Ma / P En Hospitality & Catering / Component 1 / 1h 45mins
CR

Access - C1 / C2

2 N En / P Ma

3 N PE / P Sc


